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2025 EFERPBEXRERANER
Examination Timetable for 2025 HKDSE
H B R RF R
Date & Time Subjects to be examined
WE—H(Z8Z) AM | Visual Arts 1,2 WBEM (—) R ()
Apr. 1 Tue PM
BZHEH=) AM | Chinese Language 1,2 HEEEY (—) & (Z)
Apr. 2 Wed PM
74 A =H (Z8HmM) AM | English Language 1,2 HEEY (—) B (D)
Apr. 3 Thu PM
WA AEHZHEN) AM | English Language 3 (Listening and | ZEEREX (=) (BERSGSETER)
Apr. 5 Sat PM Integrated Skills)
BtHER—) AM | Mathematics Compulsory Part 1,2 e WMEES (—) B ()
Apr. 7 Mon PM
B/AHZEET) AM Citizenship and Social Development ANEHEEE
Apr. 8 Tue PM
WANE(EH=) AM Ethics & Religious Studies 1,2 s (—) K (Z)
Apr. 9 Wed PM
7B+ H (285rm) AM | Chemistry 1,2 8 (—) k(D)
Apr. 10 Thu PM
B+—H(ESR) AM Health Management & Social Care 1,2 BEEEEHEMEE (—) B (2)
Apr. 11 Fri PM
B+-HEH/S) AM Information & Communication Technology | &R AR (—) K (Z)
Apr. 12 Sat PM 1,2
WH+MUE(E#—) AM | Biology 1,2 Y (—) k(2
Apr. 14 Mon PM
Bt+ABEERH=Z) AM Business, Accounting & Financial Studies | 13 - €5 1EFEMSA (—) K (Z)
Apr. 15 Tue PM 1,2
WA+HEH=) AM Physics 1,2 YR (—) k(D)
Apr. 16 Wed PM
WA+CH(ZH8M) AM | Design & Applied Technology 1,2 / | SRETEEFERRE (—) K (Z) /3B
Apr. 17 Thu Literature in English 1 (Note 2)/ Technology (=) &2/ BEETE (—) KR (D)
& Living 1,2 (Note 2)/Music 1A,1B (Note 2) G2/ T8 1AK 1B (B2
PM Literature in English 2 (Note 2) WEVE () G2
AZ+ZH(EH=) AM Chinese Literature 1,2 / Technology & Living | FEIXE (—) &k (Z) | PIFE4E
Apr. 22 Tue PM | 1,2 (Note 2) (=) FE(Z) @2
VUA—+=H(E#=) AM | Literature in English 1 (Note 2) / Technology | 3£sEr2 (—) (}2)/ RHEHI4ETE (—) &
Apr. 23 Wed & Living 1,2 (Note 2) / Physical Education | (=) &2 /85 (—) E(Z) G2/
1,2 (Note 2) / Music 1A & 1B (Note 2) T AR 1B (& 2)
PM Literature in English 2 (Note 2) FEEVE () (2
VOH —+VHH(28h) AM Geography 1,2 #E (—) Kk (Z2)
Apr. 24 Thu PM
VWAZ+FHHESA) AM | Tourism & Hospitality Studies 1,2 REEEE (—) B ()
Apr. 25 Fri PM
WA Z+NEH(EEAR) AM History 1,2 B (—) k(2
Apr. 26 Sat PM
B=+/\H(EH—) AM Mathematics Extended Part Modules 1,2 B GRS Bt (—) R (Z)
Apr. 28 Mon PM
WHZ-+/H(EH=) AM | Chinese History 1,2 PEESE (—) R (Z)
Apr 29 Tue PM )
WH=+H(E#=) AM | Economics 1,2 ®FE (—) k()
Apr. 30 Wed PM
ARAZH (EH¥HR) AM | Technology & Living 1,2 (Note 2)/ Physical | flEi4E (—) B (Z) (B 2) / B85
May 2 Fri Education 1,2 (Note 2) / Music 1A & 1B () RE(Z) G2/ B2 1A 1B G2y
(Note 2) / Reserve %tE
PM
AAZH (BHAX) AM | Reserve B
| May 3 Sat PM
2
Notes:

(1) 20254 4 H 4 HCEHAED) » 20254 4 H 18 £ 21 HE/GEEEH) © 2025 4 5 5 1 H(EEIED)
4 April 2025 (Ching Ming Festival); 18 - 21 April 2025 (Easter Holidays); 1 May 2025 (Labour Day)

(2) ZEREICER - MIEHEATE - BEREEMNERARN  HEERT HRTERER -

The examination dates for Literature in English, Technology & Living, Physical Education and Music will be finalised

after the closing date of registration.
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FHR7SHERR 2023-2024
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FHR7SHERR 2023-2024
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